

**COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT**  
**Storm Drain Rehabilitation - Stimulus Rehab**  
**RFB No. 10-0036**

February 10, 2010

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.

Description	Est. Qty	Insituform Technologies, Inc. (Bessemer, AL)		Reynolds Inliner, LLC (Fairburn, GA)		Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. (Patterson, GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
<b>#1 Cured in Place (C1.01)</b>							
A. Line sewer from MH14794 to MH20458	Lump Sum	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
B. Line sewer from MH14774 to MH14785	Lump Sum	13,200.00	13,200.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	13,300.00	13,300.00
C. Line sewer from MH14793 to MH14794	Lump Sum	7,710.00	7,710.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
D. Line sewer from MH20455 to MH20458	Lump Sum	13,650.00	13,650.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
E. Line sewer from MH20458 to MH20452	Lump Sum	11,550.00	11,550.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	13,100.00	13,100.00
F. Line sewer from MH20452 to MH20448	Lump Sum	19,225.00	19,225.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	21,100.00	21,100.00
G. Line sewer from MH20448 to MH20446	Lump Sum	23,650.00	23,650.00	25,900.00	25,900.00	29,000.00	29,000.00
H. Line sewer from MH20446 to MH20439	Lump Sum	23,000.00	23,000.00	25,200.00	25,200.00	28,250.00	28,250.00
I. Line sewer from MH20449 to MH20445	Lump Sum	23,600.00	23,600.00	25,900.00	25,900.00	29,200.00	29,200.00
J. Line sewer from MH20445 to MH20440	Lump Sum	22,950.00	22,950.00	25,200.00	25,200.00	28,800.00	28,800.00
K. Line sewer from MH14794 to MH19319	Lump Sum	16,400.00	16,400.00	21,850.00	21,850.00	14,800.00	14,800.00
L. Line sewer from MH19319 to MH20455	Lump Sum	3,450.00	3,450.00	4,600.00	4,600.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
<b>#2 CCTV</b>							
Television Inspection from MH14794 to MH19319, l.f.	190	2.40	456.00	Did not provide unit pricing	570.00	8.00	1,520.00
Television Inspection form MH19319 to MH20455, l.f.	40	2.40	96.00	Did not provide unit pricing	120.00	8.00	320.00
Manhole height adjustment of MH19319, v.f.	2	605.00	1,210.00	Did not provide unit pricing	600.00	620.00	1,240.00
<b>#3 Cured in Place (C1.02)</b>							
A. Line sewer from MH29177 to MH29181	Lump Sum	20,150.00	20,150.00	15,900.00	15,900.00	10,100.00	10,100.00
B. Line sewer from MH29181 to MH29182	Lump Sum	2,325.00	2,325.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
C. Line sewer from MH29182 to MH29185	Lump Sum	17,030.00	17,030.00	26,400.00	26,400.00	19,525.00	19,525.00
D. Line sewer from MH29177 to MH29173	Lump Sum	25,700.00	25,700.00	32,800.00	32,800.00	29,500.00	29,500.00
E. Line sewer from MH29174 to MH29175	Lump Sum	13,700.00	13,700.00	10,050.00	10,050.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
F. Line sewer from MH19216 to MH29174	Lump Sum	6,200.00	6,200.00	6,075.00	6,075.00	6,600.00	6,600.00
G. Line sewer from MH29170 to MH 19216	Lump Sum	11,000.00	11,000.00	10,800.00	10,800.00	10,800.00	10,800.00
H. Line sewer from MH29173 to MH29172	Lump Sum	10,400.00	10,400.00	6,075.00	6,075.00	6,700.00	6,700.00
<b>Unit Price Base Bid</b>		<b>294,152.00</b>		<b>298,740.00</b>		<b>297,655.00</b>	

Description	Est. Qty	Insituform Technologies, Inc. (Bessemer, AL)		Reynolds Inliner, LLC (Fairburn, GA)		Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. (Patterson, GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
<b>***** ADDITIONAL WORK IF ORDERED BY THE ENGINEER*****</b>							
<b>Heavy Cleaning</b>							
a. 6" - 18" diameter, lf	100	3.10	310.00	2.00	200.00	10.00	1,000.00
b. 19" - 30" diameter, lf	100	4.10	410.00	3.50	350.00	15.00	1,500.00
c. 31" - 42" diameter, lf	100	6.20	620.00	5.50	550.00	20.00	2,000.00
<b>Root Removal</b>							
a. 6" - 18" diameter, lf	10	1.00	10.00	10.00	100.00	20.00	200.00
b. 19" - 30" diameter, lf	10	2.10	21.00	10.00	100.00	30.00	300.00
c. 31" - 42" diameter, lf	10	3.10	31.00	10.00	100.00	40.00	400.00
<b>Point Repair (12" - 15" Diameter)</b>							
a. 0' - 6' depth, lf	5	310.00	1,550.00	650.00	3,250.00	800.00	4,000.00
b. 6' - 12' depth, lf	5	620.00	3,100.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,200.00	6,000.00
c. 12' - 18' depth, lf	5	1,235.00	6,175.00	1,700.00	8,500.00	1,850.00	9,250.00
<b>Point Repair (18" - 24" Diameter)</b>							
a. 0' - 6' depth, lf	5	410.00	2,050.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
b. 6' - 12' depth, lf	5	720.00	3,600.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00
c. 12' - 18' depth, lf	5	1,450.00	7,250.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00
<b>Point Repair (30" - 36" Diameter)</b>							
a. 0' - 6' depth, lf	5	455.00	2,275.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,200.00	6,000.00
b. 6' - 12' depth, lf	5	825.00	4,125.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	1,600.00	8,000.00
c. 12' - 18' depth, lf	5	1,650.00	8,250.00	3,000.00	15,000.00	2,200.00	11,000.00
<b>Cash Allowances</b>							
a. Soils & Concrete Testing	Allowance	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00	
b. CIPP Liner Testing	Allowance	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00	